
EVERY SUNDAY

SUNDAY ROAST

EVERY WEDNESDAY

STEAK NIGHT

EVERY OTHER FRIDAY

FISH NIGHT



FISH NIGHT
Every other Friday

SCALLOPS
Starter 
Main

DRESSED DEVON CRAB 

ROCK OYSTERS
6 pcs with classic mignonette sauce (shallots & vinegar)

BLACK TIGER PRAWNS
Starter - 5pcs 
Main - 10pcs

GRILLED SARDINES

STARTERS

MAINS
WHOLE DOVER SOLE 

WHOLE SEABREAM 

WHOLE SEABASS 

WHOLE LEMON SOLE 

WHOLE TROUT   

TUNA STEAK 

MOULES MARINERE 

WHOLE WITCH FISH     

WHOLE PLAICE FISH 

SALMON SUPREME 

WHOLE LOBSTER 

HALF LOBSTER

Pick your favourite fish, we’ll cook it in a moment!

All mains are served with a choice of skinny fries, creamy mash potato 
side salad or peas

         All our fish is grilled in open fire with garlic & lemon butter. 

Please note your catch of the day is subject to availability.

Before you order please inform us if you have any food allergies

£12.90
£20.00

£13.50

£19.50

£11.50
£24.50

£40.00

£25.00

£25.00

£28.00

£22.50

£19.50

£19.95

£19.50

£22.50

£46.00

£22.00

£9.00

£19.50


