



Pick your favourite fish, we'll cook it in a moment!



STARTERS

SCALLOPS Starter Main	£12.90 £20.00
DRESSED DEVON CRAB	£13.50
ROCK OYSTERS 6 pcs with classic mignonette sauce (shallots & vinegar)	£19.50
BLACK TIGER PRAWNS Starter - 5pcs Main - 10pcs	£11.50 £24.50
GRILLED SARDINES	£9.00

MAINS

WHOLE DOVER SOLE	£40.00
WHOLE SEABREAM	£25.00
WHOLE SEABASS	£25.00
WHOLE LEMON SOLE	£28.00
WHOLE TROUT	£22.50
TUNA STEAK	£19.50
MOULES MARINERE	£19.50
WHOLE WITCH FISH	£19.95
WHOLE PLAICE FISH	£19.50
SALMON SUPREME	£22.50
WHOLE LOBSTER	£46.00
HALF LOBSTER	£22.00
	7

All mains are served with a choice of skinny fries, creamy mash potato side salad or peas

All our fish is grilled in open fire with garlic & lemon butter.

Please note your catch of the day is subject to availability.

Before you order please inform us if you have any food allergies